

Enrollment and Review Change to LB386

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26,
Chairperson

The following changes, required to be reported for
publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Langemeier amendment, AM1691:

a. On page 1, line 14, an underscored comma has been
inserted after "law";

b. On page 4, line 8, an underscored comma has been
inserted after "otherwise";

c. On page 8, line 16, "(a)" has been struck and "(i)"
inserted; and in line 17 "(b)" has been struck and "(ii)" inserted;

d. On page 10, line 3, the first comma has been struck
and "or" inserted and the second comma has been struck; and

e. On page 11, line 23, the comma has been struck.

(signed) Amanda McGill, Chairperson